
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
9 

30 
71 
44 
34 
4 

77 
17 
61 
55 
21 
99 
88 
73 
85 
89 
19 
12 
16 
82 
35 
28 
6 

72 
8 

13 

Name 
Leon Strucel 
Karl Peder Nordstrand 
Patrik Hallberg 
Elias Nilsson 
Erik Nilsson 
Alex Lindeqvist 
Timmy Sakariassen 
Algot Hammarqvist 
Jonathan Rådström 
Alex Gustafsson 
Oskar Hellström 
Lukas Andersson 
Charlie Rosmalm Sebom 
Amadeus Thituson 
Frida Enholm 
Alfred Åhlander 
Thilde Pettersson 
Emma Tietjens 
Felicia Lunde 
Robin Lejtorp 
Frida Åhlander 
Oliwer Lidman 
Melanie Lunde 
William Grängstedt 
Selma Lundh 
Loke Pettersson 

Entrant 
Autoexperten 
Dag Nordstrand 

Team Värmland Motorsport 

Avjämningsteknik 

JC Raceteknik Juniorteam 

Kyrkvretens Hydraulic AB 

KAREV 

Kyrkvretens Hydraulic AB 

Make 
IC R4 KTM 
IC-R4 
DÅKAB KTM 
IC-Kart 
IC R4 
I C R4 KTM 
IC4 
KTM 
IC Kart R4 
C-Pro KTM 
Yamaha 
Cpro 
Ic-kart KTM 
Crosskart 
C-Pro 
C-pro/TM 
EAS / KTM 
C-PRO KTM 
C-PRO/ KTM 
IC Kart 
C-pro/TM 
LHR 
C-PRO/KTM 

Norcart Vr5 
PSE / KTM 

Club 
MK Team Westom 
NMK Hamar 
Haninge MK 
Likenäs MK 
Östmarks MFF 
Haninge mk 
MK Team Westom 
ÅTVIDABERG 
Östmarks MFF 
Mk Team Westom Arvika 
Strängnäs AMS 
Säffle MC 
Haninge motorklubb 
Torslanda MK 
Teknis MC 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
SMK Arboga 
Haninge MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Haninge MK 

Östmarks MFF 
Haninge MK 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
1:47.173 
1:47.813 
1:47.946 
1:48.316 
1:48.902 
1:49.133 
1:49.298 
1:49.406 
1:49.516 
1:49.763 
1:49.975 
1:50.792 
1:51.246 
1:51.891 
1:52.721 
1:53.352 
1:54.132 
1:54.228 
1:54.613 
1:55.785 
1:57.780 
2:00.345 
2:07.755 
2:11.978 
2:15.247 
3:05.235 

Diff 

0.640 
0.773 
1.143 
1.729 
1.960 
2.125 
2.233 
2.343 
2.590 
2.802 
3.619 
4.073 
4.718 
5.548 
6.179 
6.959 
7.055 
7.440 
8.612 

10.607 
13.172 
20.582 
24.805 
28.074 

1:18.062 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.640 

Ø km/h 

77,258 

Best Lap Tm 

53.199 

km/h 

77,821 

Best Lap by 

9 - Leon Strucel 

Printed: 01.10.2017 10:21:10 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 2 85cc 

85cc OMG 1 

Race (2 Laps) 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

01.10.2017 11:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
71 
55 
30 
34 
44 
9 

77 
17 
4 

99 
21 
85 
73 
88 
19 
16 
89 
12 
82 
35 
28 
13 
8 
6 

72 

61 

Name 
Patrik Hallberg 
Alex Gustafsson 
Karl Peder Nordstrand 
Erik Nilsson 
Elias Nilsson 
Leon Strucel 
Timmy Sakariassen 
Algot Hammarqvist 
Alex Lindeqvist 
Lukas Andersson 
Oskar Hellström 
Frida Enholm 
Amadeus Thituson 
Charlie Rosmalm Sebom 
Thilde Pettersson 
Felicia Lunde 
Alfred Åhlander 
Emma Tietjens 
Robin Lejtorp 
Frida Åhlander 
Oliwer Lidman 
Loke Pettersson 
Selma Lundh 
Melanie Lunde 
William Grängstedt 

Jonathan Rådström 

Entrant 

JC Raceteknik Juniorteam 
Dag Nordstrand 

Team Värmland Motorsport 
Autoexperten 

Avjämningsteknik 

Kyrkvretens Hydraulic AB 

Kyrkvretens Hydraulic AB 

KAREV 

Make 
DÅKAB KTM 
C-Pro KTM 
IC-R4 
IC R4 
IC-Kart 
IC R4 KTM 
IC4 
KTM 
I C R4 KTM 
Cpro 
Yamaha 
C-Pro 
Crosskart 
Ic-kart KTM 
EAS / KTM 
C-PRO/ KTM 
C-pro/TM 
C-PRO KTM 
IC Kart 
C-pro/TM 
LHR 
PSE / KTM 
Norcart Vr5 
C-PRO/KTM 

IC Kart R4 

Club 
Haninge MK 
Mk Team Westom Arvika 
NMK Hamar 
Östmarks MFF 
Likenäs MK 
MK Team Westom 
MK Team Westom 
ÅTVIDABERG 
Haninge mk 
Säffle MC 
Strängnäs AMS 
Teknis MC 
Torslanda MK 
Haninge motorklubb 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
SMK Arboga 
Haninge MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Haninge MK 
Östmarks MFF 
Haninge MK 

Östmarks MFF 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

1 

Total Tm 
1:46.039 
1:46.570 
1:46.841 
1:47.176 
1:47.269 
1:47.338 
1:47.752 
1:48.176 
1:48.427 
1:48.761 
1:48.875 
1:49.631 
1:49.760 
1:50.528 
1:51.747 
1:51.774 
1:52.640 
1:52.888 
1:53.680 
1:54.761 
1:57.482 
2:00.963 
2:04.185 
2:04.442 
2:11.327 

53.960 

Diff 

0.531 
0.802 
1.137 
1.230 
1.299 
1.713 
2.137 
2.388 
2.722 
2.836 
3.592 
3.721 
4.489 
5.708 
5.735 
6.601 
6.849 
7.641 
8.722 

11.443 
14.924 
18.146 
18.403 
25.288 

DNF 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.531 

Ø km/h 

78,084 

Best Lap Tm 

53.008 

km/h 

78,101 

Best Lap by 

71 - Patrik Hallberg 

Printed: 01.10.2017 11:55:59 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 2 85cc 

85cc OMG 2 

Race (2 Laps) 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

01.10.2017 14:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
71 
55 
30 
9 

34 
44 
77 
17 
4 

99 
21 
61 
85 
73 
88 
19 
16 
89 
12 
82 
35 
28 
13 
8 
6 

72 

Name 
Patrik Hallberg 
Alex Gustafsson 
Karl Peder Nordstrand 
Leon Strucel 
Erik Nilsson 
Elias Nilsson 
Timmy Sakariassen 
Algot Hammarqvist 
Alex Lindeqvist 
Lukas Andersson 
Oskar Hellström 
Jonathan Rådström 
Frida Enholm 
Amadeus Thituson 
Charlie Rosmalm Sebom 
Thilde Pettersson 
Felicia Lunde 
Alfred Åhlander 
Emma Tietjens 
Robin Lejtorp 
Frida Åhlander 
Oliwer Lidman 
Loke Pettersson 
Selma Lundh 
Melanie Lunde 
William Grängstedt 

Entrant 

JC Raceteknik Juniorteam 
Dag Nordstrand 
Autoexperten 

Team Värmland Motorsport 

Avjämningsteknik 

Kyrkvretens Hydraulic AB 

Kyrkvretens Hydraulic AB 

KAREV 

Make 
DÅKAB KTM 
C-Pro KTM 
IC-R4 
IC R4 KTM 
IC R4 
IC-Kart 
IC4 
KTM 
I C R4 KTM 
Cpro 
Yamaha 
IC Kart R4 
C-Pro 
Crosskart 
Ic-kart KTM 
EAS / KTM 
C-PRO/ KTM 
C-pro/TM 
C-PRO KTM 
IC Kart 
C-pro/TM 
LHR 
PSE / KTM 
Norcart Vr5 
C-PRO/KTM 

Club 
Haninge MK 
Mk Team Westom Arvika 
NMK Hamar 
MK Team Westom 
Östmarks MFF 
Likenäs MK 
MK Team Westom 
ÅTVIDABERG 
Haninge mk 
Säffle MC 
Strängnäs AMS 
Östmarks MFF 
Teknis MC 
Torslanda MK 
Haninge motorklubb 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
SMK Arboga 
Haninge MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Haninge MK 
Östmarks MFF 
Haninge MK 

Best Tm 
1:46.039 
1:46.570 
1:46.841 
1:47.173 
1:47.176 
1:47.269 
1:47.752 
1:48.176 
1:48.427 
1:48.761 
1:48.875 
1:49.516 
1:49.631 
1:49.760 
1:50.528 
1:51.747 
1:51.774 
1:52.640 
1:52.888 
1:53.680 
1:54.761 
1:57.482 
2:00.963 
2:04.185 
2:04.442 
2:11.327 

OMG1 Tm 
1:47.946 
1:49.763 
1:47.813 
1:47.173 
1:48.902 
1:48.316 
1:49.298 
1:49.406 
1:49.133 
1:50.792 
1:49.975 
1:49.516 
1:52.721 
1:51.891 
1:51.246 
1:54.132 
1:54.613 
1:53.352 
1:54.228 
1:55.785 
1:57.780 
2:00.345 
3:05.235 
2:15.247 
2:07.755 
2:11.978 

OMG2 Tm 
1:46.039 
1:46.570 
1:46.841 
1:47.338 
1:47.176 
1:47.269 
1:47.752 
1:48.176 
1:48.427 
1:48.761 
1:48.875 

1:49.631 
1:49.760 
1:50.528 
1:51.747 
1:51.774 
1:52.640 
1:52.888 
1:53.680 
1:54.761 
1:57.482 
2:00.963 
2:04.185 
2:04.442 
2:11.327 

OMG3 Tm 

Printed: 01.10.2017 11:56:31 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 2 85cc 

Total Result 85cc 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
Total-Result OMG 1-2



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
9 

30 
55 
44 
17 
4 

71 
34 
77 
61 
99 
21 
88 
85 
89 
16 
19 
12 
82 
35 
28 
73 
13 
6 
8 

72 

Name 
Leon Strucel 
Karl Peder Nordstrand 
Alex Gustafsson 
Elias Nilsson 
Algot Hammarqvist 
Alex Lindeqvist 
Patrik Hallberg 
Erik Nilsson 
Timmy Sakariassen 
Jonathan Rådström 
Lukas Andersson 
Oskar Hellström 
Charlie Rosmalm Sebom 
Frida Enholm 
Alfred Åhlander 
Felicia Lunde 
Thilde Pettersson 
Emma Tietjens 
Robin Lejtorp 
Frida Åhlander 
Oliwer Lidman 
Amadeus Thituson 
Loke Pettersson 
Melanie Lunde 
Selma Lundh 
William Grängstedt 

Entrant 
Autoexperten 
Dag Nordstrand 
JC Raceteknik Juniorteam 
Team Värmland Motorsport 

Avjämningsteknik 

Kyrkvretens Hydraulic AB 

Kyrkvretens Hydraulic AB 

KAREV 

Make 
IC R4 KTM 
IC-R4 
C-Pro KTM 
IC-Kart 
KTM 
I C R4 KTM 
DÅKAB KTM 
IC R4 
IC4 
IC Kart R4 
Cpro 
Yamaha 
Ic-kart KTM 
C-Pro 
C-pro/TM 
C-PRO/ KTM 
EAS / KTM 
C-PRO KTM 
IC Kart 
C-pro/TM 
LHR 
Crosskart 
PSE / KTM 
C-PRO/KTM 
Norcart Vr5 

Club 
MK Team Westom 
NMK Hamar 
Mk Team Westom Arvika 
Likenäs MK 
ÅTVIDABERG 
Haninge mk 
Haninge MK 
Östmarks MFF 
MK Team Westom 
Östmarks MFF 
Säffle MC 
Strängnäs AMS 
Haninge motorklubb 
Teknis MC 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
SMK Arboga 
Haninge MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Torslanda MK 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
Östmarks MFF 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
1:45.894 
1:46.024 
1:46.694 
1:46.812 
1:46.893 
1:47.160 
1:47.403 
1:47.518 
1:48.316 
1:48.317 
1:48.428 
1:48.958 
1:50.367 
1:50.908 
1:51.590 
1:51.688 
1:51.829 
1:52.442 
1:55.310 
1:55.469 
1:56.933 
1:57.857 
2:00.205 
2:05.159 
2:07.637 
2:09.332 

Diff 

0.130 
0.800 
0.918 
0.999 
1.266 
1.509 
1.624 
2.422 
2.423 
2.534 
3.064 
4.473 
5.014 
5.696 
5.794 
5.935 
6.548 
9.416 
9.575 

11.039 
11.963 
14.311 
19.265 
21.743 
23.438 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.130 

Ø km/h 

78,191 

Best Lap Tm 

52.895 

km/h 

78,268 

Best Lap by 

9 - Leon Strucel 

Printed: 01.10.2017 14:12:35 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 2 85cc 

85cc OMG 3 

Race (2 Laps) 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

01.10.2017 16:10 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
9 

30 
71 
55 
44 
17 
4 

34 
77 
61 
99 
21 
85 
73 
88 
89 
16 
19 
12 
82 
35 
28 
13 
8 
6 

72 

Name 
Leon Strucel 
Karl Peder Nordstrand 
Patrik Hallberg 
Alex Gustafsson 
Elias Nilsson 
Algot Hammarqvist 
Alex Lindeqvist 
Erik Nilsson 
Timmy Sakariassen 
Jonathan Rådström 
Lukas Andersson 
Oskar Hellström 
Frida Enholm 
Amadeus Thituson 
Charlie Rosmalm Sebom 
Alfred Åhlander 
Felicia Lunde 
Thilde Pettersson 
Emma Tietjens 
Robin Lejtorp 
Frida Åhlander 
Oliwer Lidman 
Loke Pettersson 
Selma Lundh 
Melanie Lunde 
William Grängstedt 

Entrant 
Autoexperten 
Dag Nordstrand 

JC Raceteknik Juniorteam 
Team Värmland Motorsport 

Avjämningsteknik 

Kyrkvretens Hydraulic AB 

Kyrkvretens Hydraulic AB 

KAREV 

Make 
IC R4 KTM 
IC-R4 
DÅKAB KTM 
C-Pro KTM 
IC-Kart 
KTM 
I C R4 KTM 
IC R4 
IC4 
IC Kart R4 
Cpro 
Yamaha 
C-Pro 
Crosskart 
Ic-kart KTM 
C-pro/TM 
C-PRO/ KTM 
EAS / KTM 
C-PRO KTM 
IC Kart 
C-pro/TM 
LHR 
PSE / KTM 
Norcart Vr5 
C-PRO/KTM 

Club 
MK Team Westom 
NMK Hamar 
Haninge MK 
Mk Team Westom Arvika 
Likenäs MK 
ÅTVIDABERG 
Haninge mk 
Östmarks MFF 
MK Team Westom 
Östmarks MFF 
Säffle MC 
Strängnäs AMS 
Teknis MC 
Torslanda MK 
Haninge motorklubb 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
Haninge MK 
SMK Arboga 
Haninge MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Haninge MK 
Östmarks MFF 
Haninge MK 

Best Tm 
1:45.894 
1:46.024 
1:46.039 
1:46.570 
1:46.812 
1:46.893 
1:47.160 
1:47.176 
1:47.752 
1:48.317 
1:48.428 
1:48.875 
1:49.631 
1:49.760 
1:50.367 
1:51.590 
1:51.688 
1:51.747 
1:52.442 
1:53.680 
1:54.761 
1:56.933 
2:00.205 
2:04.185 
2:04.442 
2:09.332 

OMG1 Tm 
1:47.173 
1:47.813 
1:47.946 
1:49.763 
1:48.316 
1:49.406 
1:49.133 
1:48.902 
1:49.298 
1:49.516 
1:50.792 
1:49.975 
1:52.721 
1:51.891 
1:51.246 
1:53.352 
1:54.613 
1:54.132 
1:54.228 
1:55.785 
1:57.780 
2:00.345 
3:05.235 
2:15.247 
2:07.755 
2:11.978 

OMG2 Tm 
1:47.338 
1:46.841 
1:46.039 
1:46.570 
1:47.269 
1:48.176 
1:48.427 
1:47.176 
1:47.752 

1:48.761 
1:48.875 
1:49.631 
1:49.760 
1:50.528 
1:52.640 
1:51.774 
1:51.747 
1:52.888 
1:53.680 
1:54.761 
1:57.482 
2:00.963 
2:04.185 
2:04.442 
2:11.327 

OMG3 Tm 
1:45.894 
1:46.024 
1:47.403 
1:46.694 
1:46.812 
1:46.893 
1:47.160 
1:47.518 
1:48.316 
1:48.317 
1:48.428 
1:48.958 
1:50.908 
1:57.857 
1:50.367 
1:51.590 
1:51.688 
1:51.829 
1:52.442 
1:55.310 
1:55.469 
1:56.933 
2:00.205 
2:07.637 
2:05.159 
2:09.332 

Printed: 01.10.2017 14:13:41 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 2 85cc 

Total Result 85cc 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:


	01 Result OMG 1
	02 Result OMG 2
	03 Result OMG 1-2
	04 Result OMG 3
	05 Official Result



